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16-Port Ethernet Rack-Mount Switch
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Fiber Connectivity
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Easy Management
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Auto MDI/MDIX Crossover
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Specification
HsE EP-816DX EP-816DX-F EP-816DX-FS
ZrHH 16-Port 10/100M Ethernet 16-Port 10/100M Ethernet
Rack-mount Switch Rack-mount Smart Switch
I HE IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX, IEEE 802.3x
Hy Y 10BASE-T:UTP Cat. 3, 4, JIOBASE-T:UTP Cat. 3,4, 5
5 100BASE-T:UTP Cat.5
100BASE-T:UTP Cat.5 J100BASE-FX:50/125,62.5/125 um multi-mode fiber optic
8/125,9/125 um single-mode fiber optic
No. of Port 16 100/10Mbps RJ-45 ports
PEEIS T Port|---- - 1*RS-232 DB-9
Trunk Up to 2 trunk groups
VLAN -—-- -—-- Port-based VLAN up to 16 VLANS
H#EJMDI/MDIX
(EUin Ry 10/100Mbps Full/Half-Duplex (Auto-sensing)
(LT peay 10Mbps:14880pps 100Mbps:148800pps
PRERE Store-and-forward
MAC 2K
Address Table
LIRS IMB
EEfLEZy  [Internal Switch Power (AC100~240V, 50~60Hz)
SRR ST 440 x 148.5x 44 mm
SNEE [Metal
LR FCC, CE
SURECOM Technology Corp.

6" Fl., 15, Sec. 2, Datung Road, Shijr city, Taipei 221, Taiwan
Tel: 886-2-8692-6200 Fax: 886-2-8692-6132

e-mail: EM@SWM website: Www surecom com tw]

&M RIEW

foSo MET
FHEEARIEAGR/AF TEL : (02)2651-7330

Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2002 by SureCom Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.



mailto:sales@surecom.com.tw
http://www.surecom.com.tw/

SURECOM"

Simply Better Networking

EobTiE RS —E 287 4% 4 77 8 48 3F-1 FAX © (02)2651-7332

—Networks Professional

Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2002 by SureCom Technology Corporation. All rights reserved.



